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'Articolo

Il. o quiet.

2bit

jJamento
1te
PV

2020
0001590

0001590

00000 ()

bisognosi I6uFuwa8080420201012401 /BON.SEPA TRN 1

Per cassa
Esente da bollo
09/04/2020
09/04/2020

Dettaglio Movimento

Sub

per solidarieta spesa alimentare ai

Importo

Codice CGU
Codice CUP

0000000

400,00+ EUR




